DocuSign Envelope ID: 5881C559-2A37-4831-8DB8-0A8F431524E4

PESPPPPPPEPPESPBDONSSPSSIPBS5555888

$$B8BBSYSTIMESS$$S
$$3SUSERNAME$$$$

10
11
12
13

PROJECT NOTES

DISPOSAL OF SIGN SYSTEM, STEEL BEAM
DISPOSAL OF SIGN SYSTEM, U-CHANNEL
DISPOSAL OF SIGN SYSTEM, WOOD

DISPOSAL OF SUPPORT, U-CHANNEL
DISPOSAL OF SUPPORT, WOOD

DISPOSAL OF SIGN, MILEMARKER

SIGN ERECTION,
SIGN ERECTION,
SIGN ERECTION,
SIGN ERECTION,
SIGN ERECTION,
SIGN ERECTION,
RELOCATE SIGN,

TYPE A (OVERHEAD)

TYPE B (OVERHEAD)

TYPE A (GROUND MOUNTED)
TYPE B (GROUND MOUNTED)
TYPE D, E, AND F
MILEMARKERS

TYPE D
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